
Angličtina – 25. 5. – 29. 5.  

Hello girls and boys!  

ŘEŠENÍ – PS 35/5 

2 Skiing is more difficult than skating.     3 Ski jumping is more dangerous than tobogganing.      

4 Cross country skiing is more boring than ice hockey.       5 Sailing is more exciting than kayaking.      

6 Kite surfing is easier than sailing.    7 Skiing is safer than snowbording.     8 Canoeing is cheaper than scuba diving. 

ŘEŠENÍ PS 35/6 ( stačí  zapsané jedno řešení) 

3 Scuba diving / kite surfing is more difficult than sailing. 

4 Waterskiing/ scuba diving/ snorkeling/windsurfing/kayaking/kite surfing is more dangerous than sailing. 

5 Sailing is safer than waterskiing/ scuba diving/ snorkeling/windsurfing/kayaking/kite surfing. 

6  Waterskiing/ snorkeling/windsurfing/kayaking/rowing/ kite surfing is cheaper than sailing. 

7 Scuba diving is more expensive than sailing.  

ŘEŠENÍ – PS 35/7 

2 Snorkeling is the easiest sport.     3 Kite surfing is the most difficult sport.      

4 Rowing is the safest sport.     5 Kite surfing is the most dangerous sport.      

6 Snorkeling is the cheapest sport. 

………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….. 

 

► 25. 5.   The race, slovíčka 4B 

U 50/1, poslech 2.08, nahlas opakuj nová slovíčka 

PS 36/1 

U 50/2, poslech 2.09 

U 50/3, přečti si věty a přiřaď k nim obrázky z cv.50/2,napiš si řešení na papír 

BUDEME KONTROLOVAT 27.5. 

 

► 27. 5. 

U 50/ Look!   -   tabulka nahoře 

Všimni si, že některá podstatná jména tvoříme ze sloves tak, že přidáme koncovku   - er. 

Pozor na pravopis. Pokud je sloveso jednoslabičné a končí na souhlásku, koncovou souhlásku zdvojujeme: 
swim                   swimmer 

PS 36/2, utvoř podstatné jméno, věty nepište 

 

 



► 29. 5. 

Do sešitu 29 May: 

Adverbs (příslovce, ptáme se JAK?) 

Příslovce často tvoříme od přídavného jména tak, že přidáme koncovku –ly. 

Adjective 
(přídavné jméno) 

Adverb  
(příslovce) 

Adjective 
(přídavné jméno) 

Adverb  
(příslovce) 

bad badly brilliant brilliantly 
quick quickly sad sadly 
slow slowly loud loudly 
nice nicely quiet quietly 
dangerous dangerously careful carefully 
                                                                       VÝJIMKY 
Pokud končí přídavné jméno na     - y                      - i  
happy happily noisy noisily 
Pokud končí přídavné jméno   -le, vynecháme –e a dáme koncovku -ly 
terrible terribly gentle gently 
Nepravidelná přídavná jména 
fast fast good well 

 

----------------------------------------konec zápisu---------------------------------------------------------------- 

U 51/5a), napiš věty do sešitu, (nápověda: 1 – pomalu, 2 – rychle, 3 – usilovně, 4 – šťastně) 


